DALLAS COUNTY BID TABULATION
BID NO: 2012-070-6050

ANNUAL CONTRACT FOR FORENSIC DNA
TESTING AND ANALYSIS SERVICES

OPENING DATE: JULY 23,2012

Annual contract w/3 extension options

CONTRACT PERIOD: 9/25/12 throug
M/WBE STATUS

OTHER MINORITY CERTIFICATION

TAXPAYER STATUS

BID NOTIFICATION

DESCRIPTION

Y STR Chromosomal Analysis

Victim Control Sample-Liquid Blood or Buccal Swab
Suspect Control Sample-Liquid Blood or Buccal Swab
Blood Stain

Semen Stain

Bone

Hair

Tissue

Mitochondrial DNA Analysis

Victim Control Sample-Liquid Blood or Buccal Swab
Suspect Control Sample-Liquid Blood or Buccal Swab
Blood Stain

Semen Stain

Bone

Hair

Tissue

DNA Mini STR Analysis

Victim Control Sample-Liquid Blood or Buccal Swab
Suspect Control Sample-Liquid Blood or Buccal Swab
Blood Stain

Semen Stain

Bone

Hair

Tissue

DNA STR Analysis

Victim Control Sample-Liquid Blood or Buccal Swab
Suspect Control Sample-Liquid Blood or Buccal Swab
Blood Stain

Semen Stain

Bone

Hair

Tissue

Specify additional costs for expedited test results
within 7 days

within 14 days

within 21 days

EST
QTY

ea
ea
ea
ea
ea
ea
ea

ea
ea
ea
ea
ea
ea
ea

ea
ea
ea
ea
ea
ea
ea

ea
ea
ea
ea
ea
ea
ea

VENDOR #1

VENDOR #2

ORCHID CELLMARK, INC.
Angie R. Miller, Contract Manager
13988 Diplomat Drive, Suite 100
Farmers Branch, TX 75234
336-436-7355

Fax: 336-538-6572

wthomas@orchid.com
www.orchidcellmark.com

AIBIO TECH, LLC

Thomas R. Reynolds, Exec VP of Science & Technology
601 Biotech Drive

Richmond, VA 23235

804-915-3842

Fax: 804-648-2641

treynolds@aibiotech.com

www.fairfaxilab.com

Non M/WBE

None

Other County Taxpayer
Dallas County website

1,065.00
1,065.00
1,115.00
1,115.00
1,065.00
1,065.00
1,115.00

1,205.00
1,205.00
2,515.00
2,515.00
1,205.00
2,565.00
2,515.00

895.00
895.00
995.00
995.00
895.00
895.00
995.00

775.00
775.00
875.00
875.00
875.00
875.00
875.00

10,650.00
10,650.00
11,150.00
11,150.00
10,650.00
10,650.00
11,150.00

12,050.00
12,050.00
25,150.00
25,150.00
12,050.00
25,650.00
25,150.00

8,950.00
8,950.00
9,950.00
9,950.00
8,950.00
8,950.00
9,950.00

7,750.00
7,750.00
8,750.00
8,750.00
8,750.00
8,750.00
8,750.00
338,200.00

Add $1,000 per sample
Add $800 per sample
Add $600 per sample

Non M/WBE
None
Other County Taxpayer
Bid company
Vendor Test Code
225.00 2,250.00 YSTR REF (V)
225.00 2,250.00 YSTR REF (S)
300.00 3,000.00 YSTR (BS)
350.00 3,500.00 YSTR (SS)
600.00 6,000.00 YSTR (BONE)
600.00 6,000.00 YSTR (HAIR)
600.00 6,000.00 YSTR (TISSUE)
1200.00 12,000.00 MT DNAREF (V)
1200.00 12,000.00 MT DNAREF (S)
1200.00 12,000.00 MT DNA (BS)
1200.00 12,000.00 MT DNA (SS)
2500.00 25,000.00 MT DNA (BONE)
2300.00 23,000.00 MT DNA (HAIR)
2200.00 22,000.00 MT DNA (TISSUE)
400.00 4,000.00 MSTR REF (V)
400.00 4,000.00 MSTR (S)
400.00 4,000.00 MSTR (BS)
400.00 4,000.00 MSTR (SS)
600.00 6,000.00 MSTR (BONE)
600.00 6,000.00 MSTR (HAIR)
600.00 6,000.00 MSTR (TISSUE)
300.00 3,000.00 STRREF (V)
300.00 3,000.00 STR REF (S)
300.00 3,000.00 STR (BS)
400.00 4,000.00 STR(SS)
500.00 5,000.00 STR (BONE)
500.00 5,000.00 STR (HAR)
500.00 5,000.00 STR (TISSUE)
$ 209,000.00
400.00
250.00
200.00



DALLAS COUNTY BID TABULATION
BID NO: 2012-070-6050

ANNUAL CONTRACT FOR FORENSIC DNA
TESTING AND ANALYSIS SERVICES

OPENING DATE: JULY 23,2012

Annual contract w/3 extension options

CONTRACT PERIOD: 9/25/12 throug
M/WBE STATUS

OTHER MINORITY CERTIFICATION

TAXPAYER STATUS

BID NOTIFICATION

List all other charges which are associated with test listed above
and not specifically listed

Specify whether a price list for test and services not indicated on
the itemized list in the bid package is included with bid proposal

Specify the name and telephone number of the account rep

Specify any additional comments/costs included with your proposal

Cooperative Purchasing

Does your company provide health insurance coverage to its
emplovees?

Does the company share in the cost a minimum of 90% for
emplovee only coverage and 65% for family coverage?

Is the coverage comparable to the services provided by Dallas
County as described in the summaryv plan description?

Does each of the subcontractors provide health insurance
coverage to their employees that compares to Dallas County's
health insurance coverage and share in the cost?

VENDOR #1

VENDOR #2

ORCHID CELLMARK, INC.
Angie R. Miller, Contract Manager
13988 Diplomat Drive, Suite 100
Farmers Branch, TX 75234
336-436-7355

Fax: 336-538-6572

wthomas@orchid.com
www.orchidcellmark.com

AIBIO TECH, LLC |
Thomas R. Reynolds, Exec VP of Science & Technology

601 Biotech Drive

Richmond, VA 23235

804-915-3842

Fax: 804-648-2641

treynolds@aibiotech.com

www.fairfaxilab.com

Non M/WBE

None

Other County Taxpayer

Dallas County website

Orchid offers expedited Mitochondrial DNA testing within 20 days
only, at two times the listed pricing

Expert witness testimony: $1500 per day flat fee and no charge
for travel or other expenses.

STR Forensic Paternity Testing: $1350/case for standard trio;
$450 for each additional sample

No

Laura Gahn, Ph.D., Director of Operations @ 214-271-8406

The pricing in this proposal represents approximately 9-24% reduction
over current contract prices w/Dallas County. Price reduction for

expert witness testimony is greater than 15%

No

No subcontractors will be utilized for this contract

Non M/WBE

None

Other County Taxpayer
Bid company

No
Thomas Reynolds @ 804-915-3842 or 800-735-9224

Testimony for court $1800/day plus travel costs



